2018-2019 CALENDAR

AUGUST
8 New Teacher In-Service
9-10 Teacher In-Service — No School
9 Teacher Meet & Greet, 6:30 — 8:00 p.m.
10 Kindergarten Orientation 1:00 p.m.
13 First Day for all new students (Except K)
8:00-10:00 a.m.
13 Parent Orientation 10:00 a.m.
14 School Begins for all students
16-17 HS Retreat
28 School-Wide Picture Day
SEPTEMBER
3 Labor Day — No School
14 Progress Reports
OCTOBER
10 End of First Quarter
11-12 Teacher In-Service — No School
19 Report Cards
23 Picture Retakes
NOVEMBER
2 No School
8 Early Dismissal grades K-12 at 12:00.
8 Parent-Teacher Conferences
2:30-7:00 p.m.
9 Parent-Teacher Conferences
8:00-12:00 noon — No School
11 Open House
20 Progress Reports
21-23 Thanksgiving Break — No School
DECEMBER
17-19 1%t Semester Exams — Grades 9-12
19 End of the 2" Quarter
20-31 Christmas Break — No School

*Dates subject to change if additional days are needed.

JANUARY
1-2
11
18
21

FEBRUARY
3
5
18
28
28

MARCH

25-29

19, 22

MAY
20-22
20
20
22
22
23
24
24

New Years Break — No School
Report Cards

Teacher In-Service — No School
Martin Luther King Day — No School

Open House

Progress Reports

President's Day — No School

Early Dismissal grades K-12 at 12:00
Parent-Teacher Conferences — 2:30-
7:00 p.m.

Parent-Teacher Conferences 8:00-
12:00 noon— No School

End of Third Quarter

Spring Pictures (K-8)

Report Cards

Spring Break — No School

Progress Reports
MS Speech Meet — No School
Good Friday / Easter — No School

2" Semester Exams — Grades 9-12
Kindergarten Last Day (Half Day)
Kindergarten Graduation — 7:00 p.m.
End of Fourth Quarter

Last Day for all students

Teacher Record Day

Teacher In-Service

HS Graduation - 7:00 p.m.



